
T2 Ligue 2018 - Romans
3 février 2018 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M1 M2 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
FERON Patrick

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 2,542 3,333 300 118

DOMINICI Albert

BCSG
75 30 100 3 2 1 0,797 1,754 205 257

VAN DER HEYDEN John

BCRP
100 99 50 2 2 1 0,905 1,333 249 275

POGGI Gérard

BCRP
38 100 57 4 2 1 0,652 1,010 195 299

M3 M4 M2 M1 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
SAILLANT Philippe

CCA
100 100 96 2 4 2 1,591 2,380 296 186

GIRAUD Jacques

CCA
69 42 100 3 2 1 0,905 3,030 211 233

WOIGNET Albert

BCRP
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,470 2,564 300 204

THIVOLLE Jean-Louis

BCRP
44 39 33 4 0 0 0,386 0,440 116 300

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 
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Moy. 
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Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux
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DANANCIER Dominique

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,449 2,127 300 207

BAIZET Christian

BCRP
100 64 100 2 4 2 1,113 1,612 264 237

PEDROTTI Lionel

BCRP
75 100 96 3 2 1 0,971 1,265 271 279

POIROT Thomas

BCRP
47 79 62 4 0 0 0,626 0,790 188 300

M3 M4 M5 M6 M1 M2

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
GOUTALOY Sylvain

CCA
100 100 100 1 6 3 1,507 2,222 300 199

DOMINGO Xavier

BCRP
100 60 100 2 4 2 1,306 2,857 260 199

AUBRY Dominique

ABAU
64 100 94 3 2 1 0,969 1,515 258 266

THIVOLLE Cécile

BCRP
45 66 35 4 0 0 0,486 0,660 146 300

Reclassement qualifications

Clst

Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

1er FERON Patrick 1 6 3 2,542 3,333 300 118

2ème GOUTALOY Sylvain 1 6 3 1,507 2,222 300 199

3ème WOIGNET Albert 1 6 3 1,470 2,564 300 204

Poule 4
Totaux
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4ème DANANCIER Dominique 1 6 3 1,449 2,127 300 207

5ème SAILLANT Philippe 2 4 2 1,591 2,380 296 186

6ème DOMINGO Xavier 2 4 2 1,306 2,857 260 199

7ème BAIZET Christian 2 4 2 1,113 1,612 264 237

8ème VAN DER HEYDEN John 2 2 1 0,905 1,333 249 275

9ème PEDROTTI Lionel 3 2 1 0,971 1,265 271 279

10ème AUBRY Dominique 3 2 1 0,969 1,515 258 266

11ème GIRAUD Jacques 3 2 1 0,905 3,030 211 233

12ème DOMINICI Albert 3 2 1 0,797 1,754 205 257

13ème POGGI Gérard 4 2 1 0,652 1,010 195 299

14ème POIROT Thomas 4 0 0 0,626 0,790 188 300

15ème THIVOLLE Cécile 4 0 0 0,486 0,660 146 300

16ème THIVOLLE Jean-Louis 4 0 0 0,386 0,440 116 300


